
Kammer 
(Ø 45 mm) 

 
025 0014 020R 

 
 

 
 

12 

Variflex®-Brüher  by 

MAN0000012 rel. 00 vom 03.02.2014                                                                                   Seite 14 von 18 
 

www.rheavendors.com     Tel: 0039 02 966 551     Fax: 0039 02 96 55 086     E-Mail: rheavendors@rheavendors.com 
ausschließliches Eigentum von rheavendors group 

# 0250014020R Cursore Ø45 assieme Chamber Ø45 assembly
63 0250014022 Cursore Ø45 Nero Chamber Ø45 Black
64 0250014021 Flangia O-Ring stelo Flange O-Ring rod
65 VIT0002120 Vite TS 3x6 Torx 9 A2 Plast.6L Screw Countersunk 3x6 Torx9 A2 Pl.6L
26 GUA0000103 OR 3075 Silicone OR 3075 Silicone
15 0250014024 Spazzola Ø45 Brush Ø45
13 0250014043 Guarnizione spazzola Ø45 Brush gasket Ø45
14 0250014025 Sfera Spazzola Brush ball
16 0250014026 Perno Spazzola Brush pin
17 VIT0000043 Vite TCB M5x35 A4 DIN7985 Pan head screw M5x35 A4 DIN7985
18 VIT0004823 Dado M5 Autoblocc. A2 UNI7473 Self locking nut M5 A2 UNI7473
66 0250014017 Madrevite TR14 Worm screw TR14
67 0250014018 Blocco Madrevite Worm screw locking
68 VIT0002124 Vite TC 3,5x12 A2 Plast. Pozi Pan head 3,5x12 A2 Plast. Pozi
69 0250014014 Boccola Albero Guida Sup. Nera Shaft upper guide bush
70 0250014023 Boccola Albero Guida Inf. Nera Shaft lower guide bush
71 0100001104 Gomito Compatto M. Girev. 4-1/8 Turning elbow fitting M. 4-1/8
20 0250014028 Porta Filtro Inf. Ø45 Lower filter suppport Ø45
21 GUA0000097 OR 4131 Silicone OR 4131 Silicone
22 0250014029 Doccia Filtro Ø37,3-350 Filter brewer Ø37,3-350
24 VIT0009203 Inserto per termoplastica M3 C5 Thermoplastic insert M3 C5
23 VIT0000121 Vite TSP M3x8 A2 UNI7688 Countersunk screw M3X8 UNI7688
25 0250014027 Blocco Pistone Inferiore Piston lower locking


